AJT Reducer Fuses
Time-delay/Class J
AMP -TRAP 2000® FUSES
DECREASE YOUR CURRENT RATING WITHOUT
USING A FUSE REDUCER
AJT Reducer Fuses are a safe permanent solution for decreasing your current
rating without using a fuse reducer which are designed and list for temporary
use only. These reducer fuses provide the same trusted protection levels as a

• Circuit breaker back-up
• Bus duct
• Load centers
Note: See motor fuse applications tables
on page P7
A4 www.baykaotomasyon.com.tr – info@baykaotomasyon.com.tr
AJT REDUCER FUSES CLASS J
AMP -TRAP 2000®
FUSES
C ATA LO G N U M B E R S ( A M P S )
 Catalog Numbers  Amp Rating Body Size
AJT125/400
125A
 AJT150/400  150A
400A
AJT175/400
175A
 AJT200/400  200A
 AJT250/600  250A
 AJT300/600  300A
600A
AJT350/600
350A
 AJT400/600  400A
R E C O M M E N D E D F U S E B LO C K
S W I T H B OX C O N N E C TO R S F O R
A M P -T R A P ® C L A S S J F U S E S
   Catalog Number